3M Filtration
CUNO HealthCare Product Brochure
®
Zeta Plus®BioCapTM
       Disposable Filter Capsules
for the Biotechnology &
      Pharmaceutical Industries
2

Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2007. All rights reserved.
BioCapTM Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Designation
Nominal
Filter Area
Inlet/Outlet
Options
Zeta Plus
Media*
BC
= BioCapTM
0025
= 25 cm²
L = Luer Lock
S = Sanitary Flange
01AP
10CP, 30CP, 50CP, 60CP, 70CP
05SP, 10SP, 30SP, 50SP, 60SP, 90SP
30LA, 60LA, 90LA, 10CA, 30CA, 50CA, 60CA
70CA, 30SA, 50SA, 60SA, 90SA
30LP, 60LP, 90LP
30ZA, 60ZA, 90ZA
R11SP, R12SP, R31SP, R32SP, R51SP, R52SP,
R53SP, R54SP…
DEL 1
 * Non-exhaustive list, for more options refer to individual media
brochures
BioCapTM Series 25 Disposable Capsules
LITZPBC1.EU
Cartridge
Designation
Nominal
Filter Area
Inlet/Outlet
Options
Zeta Plus
Media**
BC
= BioCapTM
1000
= 650 cm²
2000
= 1300 cm²
A = Single Pack
B = 3 Pack
      (3 identical per package)
C = 3 Pack
      (1 capsule each of 10SP,
        30SP, 90SP)
01AP
10CP, 30CP, 50CP, 60CP, 70CP
05SP, 10SP, 30SP, 50SP, 60SP, 90SP
30LA, 60LA, 90LA, 10CA, 30CA, 50CA, 60CA
70CA, 30SA, 50SA, 60SA, 90SA
30LP, 60LP, 90LP
30ZA, 60ZA, 90ZA
R11SP, R12SP, R31SP, R32SP, R51SP, R52SP,
R53SP, R54SP…
DEL 1
 * Non-exhaustive list, for more options refer to individual media
brochures